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Hostel fee for Students Admitted from Session 2024-25(Amount in Rs.)

s.
No

2.

3.
4.

5.

Fee / Charges

Hostel Charges
Room Rent

Electricity & Water
Hostel Establishment and Maintenance
House Keeping and Security
Hostel Caution Money

TOTAL

T Semester

2024-2025

7200
7500
2500
6800

5000

29000

III Semester

2025-2026

7200
7500
2500
6800

24000

V Semester
2026-2027

7200
7500
2500
6800

24000

VII Semester

2027-28

7200
7500
2500
6800

24000

Note: Mess Advance charges will be deposited in respective hostel account in addition to the
above in starting of each (ODD and EVEN) semester.


