

## Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

Gorakhpur – 273010 (U.P.) India (Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

## Hostel fee for Students Admitted from Session 2024-25(Amount in Rs.)

S. No	Fee / Charges	I Semester 2024-2025	III Semester 2025-2026	V Semester 2026-2027	VII Semester 2027-28
	Hostel Charges		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
1.	Room Rent	7200	7200	7200	7200
2.	Electricity & Water	7500	7500	7500	7500
3.	Hostel Establishment and Maintenance	2500	2500	2500	2500
4.	House Keeping and Security	6800	6800	6800	6800
5.	Hostel Caution Money	5000	-	N=1	-
	TOTAL	29000	24000	24000	24000

Note: Mess Advance charges will be deposited in respective hostel account in addition to the above in starting of each (ODD and EVEN) semester.

भदन मोहन मालवीय प्रेघोगिकी विश्वविद्यालय